
Cellecta

UNiCLOSER

Standard-Fixed to the frame and built in Standard-Retro fitted Double Standard-Retro fitted

Product Information

Cellecta  ’s UNICLOSER X combines the benefits of 
a HEXATHERM extruded polystyrene with one or two 
U-PVC damp proof course profiles to produce a rigid 
cavity closer that eliminates cold bridging around 
window and door openings.

Key Benefits

Effective rigid DPC
Eliminates cold bridging around window and
door returns 
Compatible with full and partial fill cavity insulation
Quick and easy to install

 
Standard

iUN CLOSER X

mm

kPA

Closer length mm

-

mm

Profile(s) detail -

Number of rigid DPC profiles

Standard widths
(other sizes manufactured to order) mm

 
Double Standard

Number of fixings required
per length

75, 100,
125, 140,
150, 175,

200

2500

2

0.033

75, 100,
125

2500

1

0.033

6 “Universal fixings” 12 “Wall ties”

Thermal Conduc�vity 
EN 12667 

W/mK

Physical Properties

Third Party Accredita�on and Approvals

Environmental Creden�als

RecyclableRecyclable<5 

GWP
ODP
zero 

ISO 14001: 2004

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

BE 009119-1

ISO 14001: 2004

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

ISO 9001 N� 10224

RTIFE ICC A TK IOR
A N

M-
Q

Building
Insula�on
Products
0107

warranty

AcceptedAccepted

LABC warranty

Premier Guarantee

NHBC

INSULATED CAVITY CLOSERS
Cellecta UNiCLOSER X proprietary thermal cavity closers

Suitable for both full and partial fill cavity walls       

Horizontal sill detail 
UNICLOSER X Double Standard

Vertical jamb detail 
UNICLOSER X Double Standard

WT9.xcc1

Min 30mm
overlap

Min 30mm
overlap

WT9.xcc2

Technical Advice 01634 29-66-77       www.cellecta.co.uk01634 29-66-77 technical@cellecta.co.uk    cellecta.co.ukw




